
Camp Cris Dobbins – Check-In Roster 

Please list out who exactly will be here on which days. This roster will be used in case of an 

emergency or other purposes to know who is here and what resources are available. 

Unit Number: ____________________________ Campsite: _____________________________________ 

YOUTH 

1  16  31  

2  17  32  

3  18  33  

4  19  34  

5  20  35  

6  21  36  

7  22  37  

8  23  38  

9  24  39  

10  25  40  

11  26  41  

12  27  42  

13  28  43  

14  29  44  

15  30  45  

ADULTS 

 Name SU MO TU WE TH FR SA 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

11         

12         
On Each Day, list how many youth and adults (combined) that you plan to have in camp as well as how many 

seatbelts you have, need or have extra. In an emergency, extra seatbelts may be needed for others.  

 Total # in Camp # Seatbelts Total # Seatbelts Used # Seatbelts Extra # Seatbelts Need 

Sunday      

Monday      

Tuesday      

Wednesday      

Thursday      

Friday       

Saturday      
 


